Rank | Boat
Name

1 Egret

2 Ffumbler

3 Sea
Urchin

4 AMxzerzo

5 Bobtail

Regatta 2022 - Club Cruiser

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 10:42 on August 25, 2022

Boat
Class

CLUB
CRUISER

CLUB
CRUISER

CLUB
CRUISER

CLUB
CRUISER

CLUB
CRUISER

Sail
Number
9321T
141

1062

87

Race 1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName | Crew PY
Name

Anthony Richard 1110

Sinclair Carter

George Jonathan | 1160
Whitchurch | Payne

Paul Su Evelyn, 1110
Richard

1055

Rose Peter 1290
Chittenden | Chittenden

Start

12:54

12:54

12:54

12:54
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Finish

14:12:13

14:16:53

14:15:10

14:11:34

Elapsed | Corrected

1:18:13

1:22:53

1:21:10

1:17:34

DNF

1:10:28

1:11:27

1:13:07

1:13:31

Points

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

6.0
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